Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: SERVALAKSHMI PAPER LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 24-04-2018; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 10-02-2026; Name of IP: Mr. S.Dhanapal; Process Number: 1;
Last 5 digitof registration number: 10112

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
31844

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

32138195.18

NA

Secured financial
creditors

6819320877

6819320877

0

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

184271469

108769509

75501960

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

50

15241042

50

14157384

1083658

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

119900669

119900669

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

57

693304251.75

57

394395950.80

298908300.95

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

513931079

8345969387.75

0.00

7488714428.9800005

513931079

889424997.95

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-02-13 15:18:24-b791322625c939def5af68b580a0eef9.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-02-13 15:18:24-8b6db47ad79502d31e271d918f34fb32.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-02-13 15:18:24-e4cd8cbf94f61f5016654f836b829f0b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2026-02-13 15:18:24-114af2104629a6787b7fe68f97a6c875.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2026-02-13 15:18:24-90fddf2c7921abb7415f30f2c78cf014.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2026-02-13 15:18:24-d618116c4df1754065c6e25e16119781.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

